
(To be filled by University Official) 
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY 

DATE  OF SUBMISSION     

Staff Name : 

EMPLOYEE ID NO. : 

Transportation Request Approved : Yes              No 

 

Route No. : Preferred Boarding Point 

Remarks if any 

Signature 

. 

TRANSPORT FACILITIES APPLICATION FORM 2025

DATE  OF SUBMISSION       

FILL IN CAPITAL LETTERS ONLY

 

(THIS FORM SHOULD ONLY BE FILLED UP BY APPLICANTS APPLYING TO AVAIL TRANSPORT FACILITY AFTER CHECKING THE ROUTE AND LOCATION )

 

 
STAFF DETAILS   

Staff Name :  

 School : 

Employee ID No. :                         

Address : ( As per AADHAR Card ) 

 

 
 
 

Mobile No. : 

E-Mail ID : 

 
 

WhatsApp no. : 

Pin Code : 

TRANSPORTATION DETAILS    

 

Route No. : Preferred Boarding Pt 

If university transport facility is not available on specific day for any particular reason, self-arrangement is to be made to reach the campus.

Kindly ensure to board the bus from the boarding point opted by you. 

Also, board that bus which has been assigned for that route which has been opted by you.

1 Preferred Boarding Pt 2

( For University Staff )

 

 

  
Date : 

 
 
 

(Signature of the Staff) 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

D D M   M Y Y Y Y 

      

 

NAAC
GRADE 
A C C R E D I T E D   U N I V E R S I T Y

A

NOTE : 



BUS ROUTE

S Type Chowk  

NIT Chowk  

Gamaharia Lal Building  

Gamaharia Campus  

Mango Dimna Chowk  

Mango Chowk (Brijbasi)  

Sonari (Sai Mandir Chowk)  

Sonari Nurse Quater  

Sonari Kagal Nagar  

Kadma Uliyan Bramhanand  

Kadma Market  

Kadma Ganesh Ground  

Kadma Police Station  

Hotel Sonnet  

Tanishq (Bistupur)  

Womens College  

Shere - Punjab Chowk  

 

ROUTE 1 TIME

7.40

7.45

7.55

7.57

8.00

8.03

8.05

8.10

8.12

8.15

8.18

8.20

8.27

8.30

8.35

8.40

8.50

ROUTE 2 TIME

millennium park 

goldy store (Birsanagar) 

Suraj Petrol Pump / LFS 

Telco Stadium 

Hill Top School 
 

Telco Club
 

Telco Labour Bureau
 

Tinplate Chowk
 

Golmuri Chowk
 

R.D T ata Square
 

Sakchi Gurudwara
 

R.D T ata Square  

Burmamines (Jamipol) 

Station 

Tata Pigment 

Jugsalai Phatak 

Voltas Building 

Shere - Punjab Chowk   

Gamaharia Campus 

7.30

7.35

7.40

7.42

7.48

7.50

7.55

8.00

8.02

8.05

8.08

8.10

8.15

8.20

8.22

8.25

8.28

8.32

8.45

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIMEROUTE 3

New Baridih Chowk (Petrol Pump)

Sidhgora (Food Plaza)

Agrico Chowk

Bhalubasa Old Hanuman Mandir

Sakchi Sitla Mandir

Sakchi (D.M Library)

Dhatkidih City Office

Gamaharia Campus

8.00

8.05

8.10

8.12

8.15

8.20

8.23

8.45

ASHISH KUMAR

9934619779

ROUTE 4 - (BUS No. 6 & 14) TIME
R.D Tata Square 06:55

06:57
07:00
07:05
07:07
07:10
07:15
07:45

Burmamines (Jamipol)
Station
Tata Pigment
Jugsalai Phatak
Voltas
Sher-e-Punjab Chowk
Gamaharia Campus

ROUTE 5 - (BUS No. 7 & 10 ) TIME
Hostel Adityapur
Adityapur Reliance Fresh
Akashwani Chowk
S Type Chowk
NIT Chowk
Gamaharia Lal Building
Gamaharia Campus

07:10
07:15
07:17
07:20
07:25
07:32
07:45

ROUTE - Common (BUS No. 27) TIME
Sakchi (D.M Library)
Dhatkidih City Office
Kadma Ganesh Ground
Kadma Polish Station
Hotel Sonnet
Bistupur Police Station
Women’s College
Adityapur Reliance Fresh
Gamaharia

08:15
08:18
08:20
08:22
08:25
08:27
08:30
08:35
09:10

Sonari (Sai Mandir Chowk)
ROUTE 1 - (BUS No. 1 & 9 ) TIME

Sonari Nurse Quater
Sonari Kagal Nagar
Kadma Uliyan Bramhanand
Kadma Market
Kadma Ganesh Ground
Kadma Police Station
Hotel Sonnet
Tanishq (Bistupur)
Womens College
Sher-e-Punjab Chowk
Gamaharia Campus

06:55
06:57
07:00
07:03
07:05
07:10
07:12
07:15
07:18
07:20
07:30
07:50

ROUTE 2 - (BUS No. 2 ,3 & 13) TIME
Govindpur (Anna Chowk)
Hudco
Plaza
Millennium park
Goldy store (Birsanagar)
Suraj Petrol Pump / LFS
Telco Stadium
Hill TopSchool
Telco Club
Telco Labour Bureau
Tinplate Chowk
Golmuri Chowk
R.D T ata Square
Sakchi Gurudwara
Bistupur Police Station
Voltas Building
Adityapur Reliance Fresh
Gamaharia Lal Building
Gamaharia Campus

06:20
06:25
06:30
06:35
06:40
06:44
06:48
06:50
06:52
06:54
07:00
07:02
07:05
07:10
07:15
07:20
07:25
07:35
07:50

ROUTE 3 - (BUS No. 5,8 &12 ) TIME

06:45
06:50
06:52
06:55
07:00
07:03
07:05
07:07
07:09
07:11
07:13
07:15
07:45

Sidhgora (Food Plaza)
Agrico Chowk
Bhalubasa Old Hanuman Mandir

Sakchi Sitla Mandir
Sakchi (D.M Library)
Dhatkidih City Office
Kadma Ganesh Ground
Kadma Police Station
Hotel Sonnet
Bistupur Police Station
Women’s College
Adityapur Reliance Fresh
Gamaharia Campus

06:42

06:40New Baridih Chowk / 
Bajrangbali Mandir
Baridih Chowk

ROUTE 6 - (BUS No. 4, 11 & 15 ) TIME

06:45
06:50
07:00
07:03
07:05
07:08
07:12
07:17
07:25
07:45

Mango Chowk (Brijbasi)
Sakchi D M Library
City Office Dhatkidih
Kadma Ganesh Ground
Kadma Police Station
Hotel Sonnet
Bistupur Police Station
Voltas
Sher-e-Punjab Chowk
Gamaharia Campus

Dimna Chowk/Chepapul
Sankosai/ Road No. 17
Rajasthan Dharamshala /
Ghandi  Maidan

06:35
06:37

06:40

BUS ROUTE

Reyaz Alam : 9155999750

Ashish Kumar : 9113384955
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